
National Co-Chairs 

Phone: 401.333.1020 X122
Email: kwaltz@cathedralcorporation.com

Phone: 630.539.5888
Email: michael.mcinturf@usps.gov

mailto:kwaltz@cathedralcorporation.com
mailto:michael.mcinturf@usps.gov


Capital Metro Area 

Tina Dickens
Industry Co-Chair
First-Class Mail
Phone: 704.386.5537
Email: tina.dickens@cms.hhs.gov

Paula Stoskopf
Industry Co-Chair
Periodicals
Phone:  727.503.0919
Email: paula.stoskopf@pb.com

Lisa Adams
Postal Co-Chair
Phone: 202.636.1039
Email: Lisa.M.Adams2@usps.gov

(photo coming soon)

mailto:tina.dickens@cms.hhs.gov
mailto:paula.stoskopf@pb.com
mailto:Lisa.M.Adams2@usps.gov


Eastern Area

Lisa Wurman
Industry Co-Chair
Marketing Mail
Phone: 215.997.5339
Email: lwurman@qg.com

Ed Mayhew
Industry Co-Chair
Periodicals
Phone: 973.462.5662
Email: edwardmayhew@gmail.com

Richard Gebbie
Industry Co-Chair
First-Class
Phone: 216.251.2500
Email: rgebbie@mw-direct.com

Raschelle Parker
Postal Co-Chair
Phone: 412.494.2666
Email: Raschelle.a.parker@usps.gov

mailto:lwurman@qg.com
mailto:edwardmayhew@gmail.com
mailto:rgebbie@mw-direct.com
mailto:Raschelle.a.parker@usps.gov


Great Lakes Area

Phil Claiborne
Industry Co-Chair
Periodicals
Phone: 773.755.4910
Email: philc@elks.org

Steve Krejcik
Industry Co-Chair
First-Class
Phone: 708.485.4764
Email: steven.krejcik@pb.com

Michelle Zalewski
Industry Co-Chair
Marketing Mail
Phone: 262.477.1422
Email: mzalewski@algworldwide.com

Michael McInturf
Postal Co-Chair
Phone: 630.539.5888
Email: michael.mcinturf@usps.gov

mailto:philc@elks.org
mailto:steven.krejcik@pb.com
mailto:mzalewski@algworldwide.com
mailto:michael.mcinturf@usps.gov


Northeast Area

Ted Freedman
Industry Co-Chair
Periodicals
Phone: 908.351.3189
Email: ted_freedman_2000@yahoo.com

Steve Smith
Industry Co-Chair
Marketing Mail
Phone: 978.363.1810
Email: base60consulting@gmail.com

Margaret Pepe
Postal Co-Chair
Phone: 860.285.7030
Email: margaret.m.pepe@usps.gov

Cynthia Muldoon
Industry Co-Chair
First-Class
Phone: 860.290.7310
Email: cmmuldoon@dstmailingservices.com

mailto:ted_freedman_2000@yahoo.com
mailto:margaret.m.pepe@usps.gov
mailto:cmmuldoon@dstmailingservices.com


Pacific Area

John Millet
Industry Co-Chair
Phone: 916.631.7400
Email: jmillet@msimail.net

Bridgett Carroll
Postal Co-Chair
Phone: 858.674.3122
Email: bridgett.a.carroll@usps.gov

Dave Rich
Industry Co-Chair
Phone: 714.520.8600 ext 152
Email: drich@norcodelivery.com

mailto:jmillet@msimail.net
mailto:bridgett.a.carroll@usps.gov
mailto:drich@norcodelivery.com


Southern Area

David Gorham
Industry Co-Chair
First-Class
Phone: 850.402.6701
Email: david.gorham@csgi.com

Mike Cook
Postal Co-Chair
Phone: 214.819.8860
Email: mike.cook@usps.gov

Holly Kozlencer
Industry Co-Chair
Periodicals
Phone: 414.566.2847
Email: holly.kozlencer@qg.com

Carol Kliewer
Industry Co-Chair
Marketing Mail
Phone: 210.697.1398
Email: kliewerc@valassis.com

mailto:david.gorham@csgi.com
mailto:mike.cook@usps.gov
mailto:holly.kozlencer@qg.com
mailto:kliewerc@valassis.com


Western Area

Kurt Ruppel
Industry Co-Chair
Phone: 952.470.2719
Email: kurt.ruppell@iwco.com

Eileen Veach Postal Co-Chair
Phone: 303.313.5175
Email: eileen.f.veach@usps.gov

mailto:kurt.ruppell@iwco.com
mailto:eileen.f.veach@usps.gov

